ZM8-995

Specifications

ZF Model 30-257-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES MITSUBISHI
Voltage 12v
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
MO000T22472 MITSUBISHI
M0T22472 MITSUBISHI
FOR STARTER

Number Details
9637813680 FIAT
MO000T22471 MITSUBISHI
M000T93581 MITSUBISHI
MO000T93582 MITSUBISHI




MO0T22471
5802AZ
5802FG
5802FP
5802Y4
5802Y5
5802Y6
9640825280
9646679980
9664016980
9688268480
9688268580
9801667580
28100-YV0O10
28100-YVO11

FOR CAR

Brand
Berlingo
C1

C2

C3

c4

C5

DS3

DS4
Despacho
Jumpy
Nemo
SpaceTourer
Xsara
DS 3
DS 4

MITSUBISHI
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

Model

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN

CITROEN - DS
CITROEN - DS



Scudo
1007
107
2008
206
207
208
301
307
308
407
Bipper
Partner

Aygo

Number

ZM7-995
ZM6-995
ZM5-995
ZM4-995
ZM3-995
ZM1-995
ZM995

ZM9-995
ZM996

ZM1-996
ZM2-996
ZM3-996

FIAT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
TOYOTA

Details

MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
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https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm7-995.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-995.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-995.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-995.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-995.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-995.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm995.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm9-995.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm996.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-996.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-996.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-996.html

